
 

 
 

 

 

OBJET : Historique du prix aux producteurs de poulet  
 

 

$/kg vif    Période 
Catégorie de poids  Écart  A‐159  A‐160  A‐161  A‐162  A‐163  A‐164  A‐165  A‐166  A‐167  A‐168  A‐169  A‐170  A‐171 

0 ‐ 0,90 kg  ‐  1,597  1,592  1,582  1,582  1,602  1,596  1,561  1,567  1,662  1,717  1,828  1,827  1,873 
0,90 – 1,099 kg  + 0,200  1,797  1,792  1,782  1,782  1,802  1,796  1,761  1,767  1,862  1,917  2,028  2,027  2,073 
1,10 – 1,599 kg  + 0,160  1,757  1,752  1,742  1,742  1,762  1,756  1,721  1,727  1,822  1,877  1,988  1,987  2,033 
1,60 ‐ 1,769 kg  + 0,070  1,667  1,662  1,652  1,652  1,672  1,666  1,631  1,637  1,732  1,787  1,898  1,897  1,943 
1,77 ‐ 1,839 kg  + 0,050  1,647  1,642  1,632  1,632  1,652  1,646  1,611  1,617  1,712  1,767  1,878  1,877  1,923 
1,84 ‐ 1,949 kg  + 0,040  1,637  1,632  1,622  1,622  1,642  1,636  1,601  1,607  1,702  1,757  1,868  1,867  1,913 
1,95 ‐ 2,149 kg  + 0,025  1,622  1,617  1,607  1,607  1,627  1,621  1,586  1,592  1,687  1,742  1,853  1,852  1,898 

2,15 ‐ 2,45 kg  Prix de 
référence  1,597  1,592  1,582  1,582  1,602  1,596  1,561  1,567  1,662  1,717  1,828  1,827  1,873 

2,451 ‐ 2,499 kg  ‐ 0,010  1,587  1,582  1,572  1,572  1,592  1,586  1,551  1,557  1,652  1,707  1,818  1,817  1,863 
2,50 ‐ 2,649 kg  ‐ 0,030  1,567  1,562  1,552  1,552  1,572  1,566  1,531  1,537  1,632  1,687  1,798  1,797  1,843 
2,65 ‐ 3,199 kg  ‐ 0,050  1,547  1,542  1,532  1,532  1,552  1,546  1,511  1,517  1,612  1,667  1,778  1,777  1,823 
3,20 ‐ 3,499 kg  ‐ 0,040  1,557  1,552  1,542  1,542  1,562  1,556  1,521  1,527  1,622  1,677  1,788  1,787  1,833 
3,50 ‐ 3,799 kg  ‐ 0,005  1,592  1,587  1,577  1,577  1,597  1,591  1,556  1,562  1,657  1,712  1,823  1,822  1,868 
3,80 et plus  + 0,025  1,622  1,617  1,607  1,607  1,627  1,621  1,586  1,592  1,687  1,742  1,853  1,852  1,898 

Poulet Végétal  + 0,035  1,632  1,627  1,617  1,617  1,637  1,631  1,596  1,602 1,697  1,752  1,863  1,862  1,908 
                             
Début de la période  2019‐09‐29  2019‐11‐24  2020‐01‐19  2020‐03‐15  2020‐05‐10  2020‐07‐05  2020‐08‐30  2020‐10‐25  2020‐12‐20  2021‐02‐14  2021‐04‐11  2021‐06‐06  2021‐07‐28 

Fin de la période  2019‐11‐23  2020‐01‐18  2020‐03‐14  2020‐05‐09  2020‐07‐04  2020‐08‐29  2020‐10‐24  2020‐12‐19  2021‐02‐13  2021‐04‐10  2021‐06‐05  2021‐07‐31  2021‐09‐25 

 

 



 

 
 

 

 

OBJET : Historique du prix aux producteurs de poulet  
 

 

$/kg vif    Période 
Catégorie de poids  Écart  A‐172  A‐173  A‐174  A‐175  A‐176  A‐177  A‐178  A‐179 

0 ‐ 0,90 kg  ‐   1,843      1,818  1,825  1,889  2,005  2,075  2,108   2,109     
0,90 – 1,099 kg  + 0,200   2,043      2,018  2,025  2,089  2,205  2,275  2,308   2,309     
1,10 – 1,599 kg  + 0,160   2,003      1,978  1,985  2,049  2,165  2,235  2,268   2,269     
1,60 ‐ 1,769 kg  + 0,070   1,913      1,888  1,895  1,959  2,075  2,145  2,178   2,179     
1,77 ‐ 1,839 kg  + 0,050   1,893      1,868  1,875  1,939  2,055  2,125  2,158   2,159     
1,84 ‐ 1,949 kg  + 0,040   1,883      1,858  1,865  1,929  2,045  2,115  2,148   2,149     
1,95 ‐ 2,149 kg  + 0,025   1,868      1,843  1,850  1,914  2,030  2,100  2,133   2,134     

2,15 ‐ 2,45 kg  Prix de 
référence  1,843  1,818  1,825  1,889  2,005  2,075  2,108  2,109 

2,451 ‐ 2,499 kg  ‐ 0,010   1,833      1,808  1,815  1,879  1,995  2,065  2,098  2,099 
2,50 ‐ 2,649 kg  ‐ 0,030   1,813      1,788  1,795  1,859  1,975  2,045  2,078  2,079 
2,65 ‐ 3,199 kg  ‐ 0,050   1,793      1,768  1,775  1,839  1,955  2,025  2,058  2,059 
3,20 ‐ 3,499 kg  ‐ 0,040   1,803      1,778  1,785  1,849  1,965  2,035  2,068   2,069     
3,50 ‐ 3,799 kg  ‐ 0,005   1,838      1,813  1,820  1,884  2,000  2,070  2,103   2,104     
3,80 et plus  + 0,025   1,868      1,843  1,850  1,914  2,030  2,100  2,133   2,134     

Poulet Végétal  + 0,035   1,878      1,853  1,860  1,924  2,040  2,110  2,143   2,144     
                   
Début de la période  2021‐09‐26  2021‐11‐21  2022‐01‐16  2022‐03‐13  2022‐05‐08  2022‐07‐03  2022‐08‐28  2022‐10‐23 

Fin de la période  2021‐11‐20  2022‐01‐15  2022‐03‐12  2022‐05‐07  2022‐07‐02  2022‐08‐27  2022‐10‐22  2022‐12‐17 

 

 


